Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :
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Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Look Here Im Hot
Suddenly Acquited
Rangers Man Of Steel
Lazyislookingsogood
Huntin A Klue
Blessedwiththebest
All Of A Southern

PCQHA Fall Classic All Breed (2019)

: Novice Horse Open Western Pleasure

7
Exhibitor Name :

Gary L Roberts

Melissa M Zanetti

Justin Dean Wheeler
David Busick

Jennifer Louise Stoenner
Lauren Stanley

Eric Felt

PCQHA Fall Classic All Breed (2019)

: Novice Horse Open Hunter Under Saddle

3

10/6/19

Money Awarded : $1,200.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Jean F. and Gerald F. Swiss $384.00
Emily Hudson $264.00
Laury Ennen $228.00
Didi Del Chiaro $120.00
Jennifer Louise Stoenner $108.00
Jeff/Garrett Crivelli $96.00
Margie or Jennifer Chan $0.00
10/6/19

Money Awarded : $800.00

Place Horse Name :

Exhibitor Name :

1 Al Be At The Bar Emily Hudson
2 Suddenly Acquited Emily Hudson
3 Allocated Sky Miles Eric Felt

Place Horse Name :
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Show Name : PCQHA Fall Classic All Breed (2019)

Class Name : Three/Four Year Old Open Trail
Class Entries : 13

Exhibitor Name :

Justin Dean Wheeler
Lindsey Minor
Blessedwiththebest Lauren Stanley

Too Lazy To Hunt Christine Demetrak
Hussh Money/BB Hussh Mon David Busick

Made To Love Michael Weaver
Huntin A Klue

Live And Let Lope
Suddenly Acquited

Strutin For Jackie
Its A Fine Line

Justin Dean Wheeler
Melissa M Zanetti

Jennifer Louise Stoenner

Owner Name:

Brenda K Ogden
Emily Hudson
Margie or Jennifer Chan

Money Earned

$360.00
$280.00
$160.00

10/6/19

Money Awarded : $1,800.00

Owner Name:

Nancy Wilkerson Ditty
Mary E 'Lisa' Simon
Jeff/Garrett Crivelli

Amy Holliday

Candy D Bava

Ellen B Armstrong
Jennifer Louise Stoenner
Janet R Greci

Emily Hudson
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Money Earned

$468.00
$396.00
$252.00
$180.00
$162.00
$144.00
$108.00
$90.00
$0.00



