Show Name: PCQHA Fall Classic All Breed (2019)

Class Name: Novice Horse Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 7

Money Awarded: \$1,200.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Look Here Im Hot	Gary L Roberts	Jean F. and Gerald F. Swiss	\$384.00
2	Suddenly Acquited	Melissa M Zanetti	Emily Hudson	\$264.00
3	Rangers Man Of Steel	Justin Dean Wheeler	Laury Ennen	\$228.00
4	Lazyislookingsogood	David Busick	Didi Del Chiaro	\$120.00
5	Huntin A Klue	Jennifer Louise Stoenner	Jennifer Louise Stoenner	\$108.00
6	Blessedwiththebest	Lauren Stanley	Jeff/Garrett Crivelli	\$96.00
7	All Of A Southern	Eric Felt	Margie or Jennifer Chan	\$0.00

Show Name: PCQHA Fall Classic All Breed (2019)

Class Name: Novice Horse Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries: 3

Money Awarded: \$800.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Al Be At The Bar	Emily Hudson	Brenda K Ogden	\$360.00
2	Suddenly Acquited	Emily Hudson	Emily Hudson	\$280.00
3	Allocated Sky Miles	Eric Felt	Margie or Jennifer Chan	\$160.00

Show Name: PCQHA Fall Classic All Breed (2019)

Class Name: Three/Four Year Old Open Trail

Class Entries: 13

Money Awarded: \$1,800.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Strutin For Jackie	Justin Dean Wheeler	Nancy Wilkerson Ditty	\$468.00
2	Its A Fine Line	Lindsey Minor	Mary E 'Lisa' Simon	\$396.00
3	Blessedwiththebest	Lauren Stanley	Jeff/Garrett Crivelli	\$252.00
4	Too Lazy To Hunt	Christine Demetrak	Amy Holliday	\$180.00
5	Hussh Money/BB Hussh Mon	David Busick	Candy D Bava	\$162.00
6	Made To Love	Michael Weaver	Ellen B Armstrong	\$144.00
7	Huntin A Klue	Jennifer Louise Stoenner	Jennifer Louise Stoenner	\$108.00
8	Live And Let Lope	Justin Dean Wheeler	Janet R Greci	\$90.00
9	Suddenly Acquited	Melissa M Zanetti	Emily Hudson	\$0.00